Race Date 29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite

September 12, 2015 Overall Finish List

Men

5k Men Open
Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 (<5)
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 (<5)
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 31
36 32
37 (7
38 33
39 34
40 (>7)
41 35
42 36
43 (>7)
44 37
45 (<5)
46 38

217
235
220
176
265
189
183
249
247
192
262
260
167
153
255
184
187
723
504
159
259
230
156
160
147
144

86
248
226
195
236
134
193
171
117
250
209
251
487
502
221
724
208
163
717
131

Thomas Michno
Steven Stine
Jacob Schaldenbrand
Chase Fedolak
Ethan Byrnes
Brendan Koch
James Hoefler

Zac Clark

Shane Andrews
Mitchell MacDonald
Brandon Boyd
Seth Windle

Alex Towianski
Uriel Gonzalez

Ben Fuller

Joshua Jaster
Sawyer Kisha
Kevin Lalik

Nick Socha

Daniel Chesney
Aaron Vicars

Dylan Gray

Jacob Brockert
Dylan Hanson
Jordan Hill

Austin Chambe
Andrew Heitzhaus
Zach Carey

Ben Perry

Brendan Mousseau
Jason Van De Velde
Billy Brinker
Zachary MacDonald
Anthony Barbera
Carter Allen

Javier Diaz

Daniel Westarb
David Kight

Zach Cannon
Xavier Reinders
Michael Zonca
Andy Johnston
David Walker
Darren Martin
Shawn Jyawook
Justin TRUE
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Macomb L'Anse Creuse
Fraser

Macomb L'Anse Creuse
Macomb Dakota
Plymouth

Macomb Dakota
Macomb Dakota
Canton

Canton

Macomb Dakota
Plymouth

Plymouth Christian
Utica Ford
Southgate Anderson
Plymouth Christian
Macomb Dakota
Macomb Dakota
Warren Mott

Canton

Utica Ford

Plymouth Christian
Fraser

Utica Ford

Utica Ford

St. Clair Shores Lake
St. Clair Shores Lake
UNA-UDM

Canton

Marine City Cardinal
Macomb Dakota
Fraser

Gibraltar Carlson
Macomb Dakota
Macomb Dakota
Waterford Kettering
Canton

Macomb Dakota
Canton

Canton

Canton

Macomb L'Anse Creuse
Warren Mott
Macomb Dakota
Utica Ford

AATC

Waterford Kettering

1

16:26.9 5:18/M
16:38.2  5:22/M
16:49.7 5:25/M
16:56.9 5:28/M
16:58.6  5:28/M
17:05.4 5:31/M
17:06.6  5:31/M
17:12.6  5:33/M
17:16.4  5:34/M
17:17.8  5:35/M
17:21.1  5:36/M
17:25.7 5:37/M
17:27.8 5:38/M
17:38.0 5:41/M
17:40.2 5:42/M
17:44.0 5:43/M
17:46.3  5:44/M
17:50.6  5:45/M
17:52.0 5:46/M
17:56.5 5:47/M
17:58.4 5:48/M
17:58.7 5:48/M
18:00.6 5:48/M
18:01.2 5:49/M
18:02.3  5:49/M
18:04.3 5:50/M
18:07.5 5:51/M
18:09.7 5:51/M
18:11.2 5:52/M
18:14.4  5:53/M
18:15.4  5:53/M
18:19.7 5:55/M
18:25.4  5:56/M
18:25.9  5:56/M
18:26.4  5:57/M
18:26.9 5:57/M
18:27.2 5:57/M
18:27.4  5:57/M
18:29.9 5:58/M
18:35.2  6:00/M
18:37.0 6:00/M
18:37.2  6:00/M
18:37.8  6:00/M
18:41.4 6:02/M
18:45.2  6:03/M
18:46.6  6:03/M

09/12/2015 02:15:55



Race Date 29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite

September 12, 2015 Overall Finish List

Men

5k Men Open
Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

39
40
41
>7)
>7)
>7)
42
(<5)
43
>7)
(<5)
44
>7)
45
>7)
>7)
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
>7)
54
55
>7)
56
>7)
57
>7)
58
(<5)
>7)
59
>7)
(<5)
60
61
62
>7)
63
>7)
64
65

141
122
157
496
494
492
725
151
254
253
713
162
252
727
185
207
231
216
291
243
299
298
286
274
500
218
301
182
129
489
285
158
306
714
177
272
490
1999
149
726
148
505
213
175
115
229

Josh Potter

Brenden Harrison
Aidan Bullock

Ben Lesko

Daniel Jiminez

Braden Heimbaugh
Logan Susalla

Garrett Brown

Paul Chamberlain

Ryan Triolet

Luke Pohl

Jonathon Marks
Andrew Lake

Kaleb Diana

Matthew Jesue

Joshua VanSlamBrouck
Timothy Gubler

Logan Jackson

Jarrett Warner

Jacob Sadowski

Isaiah Schramm
Nicholas Ghareeb

Nick Schweikhart

Lucas Kapala

Karl Nuler

Myles Morgan

J.J. Bagans

Andrew Gustafson

Joe Renas

Benjamin Devine

Nate Schmidt
Nick Candela
Blake Smith
Matt Holappa
Kyle Fedolak
Gary Jones
Hunter Hall
Colton

Sean Mitchell
Mitchell Susalla
Kyree Jackson
Adam Styron
Jared Chacon
Anthony Eovaldi
Griffin Shimanek
Antonio Federico

Wirgau
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Gibraltar Carlson
Waterford Kettering
Utica Ford

Canton

Canton

Canton

Warren Mott
Southgate Anderson
Plymouth Christian
Canton

AATC

Utica Ford

Canton

Warren Mott

Macomb Dakota
Macomb Dakota
Fraser

Macomb L'Anse Creuse
Plymouth

Garden City

Monroe Milers
Monroe Milers
Plymouth

Plymouth

Canton

Macomb L'Anse Creuse
Michigan Athletic Club
Macomb Dakota
Waterford Kettering
Canton

Plymouth

Utica Ford

Michigan Athletic Club
AATC

Macomb Dakota
Plymouth

Canton

UNA-UDM

St. Clair Shores Lake
Warren Mott

St. Clair Shores Lake
Canton

Macomb L'Anse Creuse
Macomb Dakota
Trenton

Fraser

18:50.1  6:05/M
18:53.1 6:05/M
18:53.5 6:05/M
18:55.6  6:06/M
18:55.8  6:06/M
18:56.1 6:06/M
19:01.2 6:08/M
19:03.4  6:09/M
19:05.0 6:09/M
19:06.5 6:10/M
19:10.3 6:11/M
19:11.7 6:11/M
19:12.0 6:12/M
19:13.7 6:12/M
19:13.9 6:12/M
19:14.6 6:12/M
19:15.3 6:13/M
19:18.9  6:14/M
19:19.4  6:14/M
19:20.1 6:14/M
19:21.2  6:15/M
19:21.4  6:15/M
19:23.6  6:15/M
19:29.3 6:17/M
19:29.5 6:17/M
19:33.5 6:18/M
19:34.3  6:19/M
19:345 6:19/M
19:37.7  6:20/M
19:38.2  6:20/M
19:38.6  6:20/M
19:38.8  6:20/M
19:39.1  6:20/M
19:43.1 6:22/M
19:45.6  6:22/M
19:45.8 6:22/M
19:46.8 6:23/M
19:48.4  6:23/M
19:49.9 6:24/M
19:51.6  6:24/M
19:52.1  6:25/M
19:52.3 6:25/M
19:52.9  6:25/M
19:53.3 6:25/M
19:53.7 6:25/M
19:545 6:25/M

09/12/2015 02:15:56



Race Date

September 12, 2015

Place Score

29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

>7)
>7)
66
>7)
67
>7)
>7)
68
>7)
>7)
69
>7)
70
71
72
>7)
73
>7)
74
75
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
76
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
77
>7)
78
79
80
81
>7)
>7)
>7)
82
83
84
85
>7)
>7)
>7)

Men
5k Men Open

Class - 1 All Teams
Bib No Name Team
288  Adam Stepck Plymouth
501 Sam Reinders Canton
728  Dakota Jones Warren Mott
289  Bassil Syed Plymouth
108 Geno Carone Trenton
202  Colin Swanson Macomb Dakota
493  Bailey Hoffmeyer Canton
305  Niklas Jenkins Michigan Athletic Club
491  Zach Harrison Canton
264  Colin Burke Plymouth
121 Brandon Hall Waterford Kettering
204  Marko Tegeltija Macomb Dakota
486  Kyle Helsel Fraser
232  Rick Miller Fraser
146  William Finn St. Clair Shores Lake
178  Matthew Ford Macomb Dakota
112  Noah Lauria Trenton
287  Andrew Shattuck Plymouth
130  Andrew Shallow Waterford Kettering
300 Samuel Allen Michigan Athletic Club
269  Timothy Hoang Plymouth
196  Shawn Murray Macomb Dakota
170  David Almendarez Macomb Dakota
152  Nathan Elliott Southgate Anderson
145  Justin Chambe St. Clair Shores Lake
488  Chuck Carey Canton
282  Mark Peregoy Plymouth
290 Brendan Wang Plymouth
499  Jonah Nicholas Canton
284  Joey Samulski Plymouth
109  Lucas Chuey Trenton
266  John Conklin Plymouth
237  David Gausden Garden City
139  Andrew Mills Gibraltar Carlson
142  Colin Smith Gibraltar Carlson
136  Noah Hurst Gibraltar Carlson
276  Alex Marchand Plymouth
293  Michael Winters Plymouth
292  Alex White Plymouth
302 Peter Bagans Michigan Athletic Club
212  Connor Barlow Macomb L'Anse Creuse
140  Charles Phipps Gibraltar Carlson
295  Gabe Baldwin Monroe Milers
211  Zachary Willaert Macomb Dakota
483  Daniel Chandler Fraser
194  Andrew Merrifield Macomb Dakota
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3

Time Pace
19:58.6 6:26/M
20:01.0 6:27/M
20:02.0 6:28/M
20:02.8 6:28/M
20:03.2 6:28/M
20:11.3 6:31/M
20:14.1  6:32/M
20:18.3  6:33/M
20:19.6  6:33/M
20:22.9  6:34/M
20:25.1  6:35/M
20:25.8 6:35/M
20:27.2  6:36/M
20:28.4  6:36/M
20:28.6  6:36/M
20:32.6  6:37/M
20:37.3  6:39/M
20:38.1  6:39/M
20:39.4  6:40/M
20:40.4  6:40/M
20:42.7  6:41/M
20:45.2  6:42/M
20:49.0 6:43/M
20:52.7  6:44/M
20:58.7  6:46/M
20:59.1 6:46/M
20:59.3  6:46/M
21:04.8 6:48/M
21:05.0 6:48/M
21:06.4 6:48/M
21:07.7 6:49/M
21:08.7 6:49/M
21:11.1  6:50/M
21:11.3 6:50/M
21:12.7  6:50/M
21:17.1  6:52/M
21:17.9 6:52/M
21:18.8 6:52/M
21:21.6  6:53/M
21:22.1  6:54/M
21:27.8 6:55/M
21:355  6:58/M
21:36.1  6:58/M
21:36.4 6:58/M
21:36.6  6:58/M
21:37.0 6:58/M

09/12/2015 02:15:58



Race Date

September 12, 2015

Place Score

29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

86
7
87
88
89
7
7
90
7
7
91
92
7
7
&7
7
93
7
94
7
7
7
&7
95
7
96
&7
7
7
7
7
97
7
98
7
(<5)
7
99
&7
100
7
7
101
7
7
7

Men
5k Men Open
Class - 1 All Teams
Bib No Name Team
227  Luke Schulte Marine City Cardinal

200 Kyle Pietrzak Macomb Dakota
222  Zachary Bernhardt Marine City Cardinal
242 Justin Outlaw Garden City

480 Chandler Johnson St. Clair Shores Lake
164  Ryan Shaner Utica Ford

199  Anthony Peters Macomb Dakota
223 Nicholas Cucchi Marine City Cardinal
180 Robert Gracin Macomb Dakota
186  Michael Jesue Macomb Dakota
132  Blaine Baran Gibraltar Carlson
126  Colin Maclennan Waterford Kettering
484  Ben Clark Fraser

278  Ben Miller Plymouth

168  Frank Alcini Macomb Dakota
273  William Jones Plymouth

228  Andrew Tummonds Marine City Cardinal
135  Nick Curtis Gibraltar Carlson
244 Jordan Schema Garden City

275  James Lauer Plymouth

173  Joshua Brooks Macomb Dakota
498  Thomas McMaster Canton

138  Jacob Kuty Gibraltar Carlson
730  Kenny Jensen Warren Mott

143  Jeffery Smith Gibraltar Carlson
246  Robert Ujkaj Garden City

731 Donovan Jackson Warren Mott

161  Connor Juretich Utica Ford

270  Christopher Holmes Plymouth

174  Tyler Chaffin Macomb Dakota
503  Greg Sigler Canton

111 Kramer Koski Trenton

732  Azim Chowdury Warren Mott

511 Nicholas Singleton Michigan Athletic Club
190  John Lyons Macomb Dakota
804  Benjamin Jiminez AATC

123  Zack Hayes Waterford Kettering
297  Micah Dyson Monroe Milers

205 Matthew Thomas Macomb Dakota
116  Billy Wilson Trenton

198 Evan Pena Macomb Dakota
495  Jordan Joy Canton

304 Logan Dewey Michigan Athletic Club
497  Jeremiah McKinney Canton

219  Conner Rager Macomb L'Anse Creuse
263  Ryan Brown Plymouth
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4

Time Pace
21:38.0 6:59/M
21:38.8  6:59/M
21:46.0 7:01/M
21:48.1  7:02/M
21:48.7  7:02/M
21:49.0 7:02/M
21:49.7  7:02/M
21:51.8 7:03/M
21:56.9 7:05/M
22:00.1 7:06/M
22:02.2  7:06/M
22:05.4 7:07/M
22:07.3 7:08/M
22:13.1  7:10/M
22:14.8 7:10/M
22:25.1  7:14/M
22:26.3  7:14/M
22:28.9 7:15/M
22:347  7:17/M
22:349 7:17/M
22:37.1  7:18/M
22:43.8 7:20/M
22:45.1  7:20/M
22:46.6  7:21/M
22:479  7:21/M
22:48.2  7:21/M
22:50.4  7:22/M
22:51.8 7:22/M
22:53.3 7:23/M
22:54.2  7:23/IM
22:58.8 7:25/M
23:02.1  7:26/M
23:03.8 7:26/M
23:05.8 7:27/M
23:08.6  7:28/M
23:12.4  7:29/M
23:20.8 7:32/M
23:21.0 7:32/M
23:44.0 7:39/M
23:47.0 7:40/M
23:53.3  7:42/M
23:54.6 7:43/M
24:09.2  7:47/M
24:11.3  7:48/M
24:15.4  7:49/M
24:20.3 7:51/M

09/12/2015 02:15:59



Race Date

September 12, 2015

Place Score

29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

102

103

104
7
7

105
7
7

106
&7
7

107
7
&7
7
7
7
7

Men
5k Men Open

Class - 1 All Teams
Bib No Name Team
268  Gurekmann Gill Plymouth
267  John Dettore Plymouth
303 Cole Batey Michigan Athletic Club
481  Mickale McKithen St. Clair Shores Lake
191  Austin Mabrey Macomb Dakota
181 Cameron Gray Macomb Dakota
127  Nathan Marshal Waterford Kettering
155  Nolan Bridges Utica Ford
479  Evan Dombrowski St. Clair Shores Lake
477  Jon Berger St. Clair Shores Lake
124  Dylan Lackaye Waterford Kettering
507  Jeremy Jennings Michigan Athletic Club
166  Sebastian Spaenle Utica Ford
256  Aaron Giesler Plymouth Christian
258  Kyle Sedgewick Plymouth Christian
225  Eric Marshall Marine City Cardinal
508  Maverick Koon Michigan Athletic Club
188  Patrick Kishek Macomb Dakota
241  Justin Noble-Shankin Garden City
210  Sean Whitaker Macomb Dakota
510 Jack Lorey Michigan Athletic Club
240  Andrew Hynek Garden City
238  Lucas Geimer Garden City
509  Andrew Laporte Michigan Athletic Club
296 Isaac Baldwin Monroe Milers
197  Jay Nandy Macomb Dakota
482  Mitchell Toomer St. Clair Shores Lake
478  Theo Coatney St. Clair Shores Lake
476  Caleb Bates St. Clair Shores Lake
150 Michael Paras St. Clair Shores Lake
485  Kevin Couch Fraser
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Time Pace
24:23.4  7:52/M
24:28.6  7:54/M
24:34.3  7:55/M
24:40.9 7:57/M
24:43.4  7:58/M
24:54.7  8:02/M
24:55.0 8:02/M
25:07.8 8:06/M
25:09.2 8:07/M
25:10.8 8:07/M
25:21.3 8:11/M
25:36.7 8:15/M
25:51.8 8:20/M
25:57.3 8:22/M
25:59.3  8:23/M
26:03.0 8:24/M
26:04.0 8:25/M
26:28.9  8:32/M
26:36.0 8:35/M
26:51.0 8:40/M
27:05.3  8:44/M
27:38.4  8:55/M
27:59.2  9:02/M
28:32.5 9:12/M
28:44.1  9:16/M
28:58.7 9:21/M
29:45.0 9:36/M
30:23.4  9:48/M

31:00.7 10:00/M
31:02.5 10:01/M
31:31.4 10:10/M

09/12/2015 02:16:00



